
Treatments &
Services Price List
Reception: +353 1 556 7900



At Merrion Fertility Clinic, we are conscious of the high fertility treatment and IVF costs in
Ireland. As we are a ‘Not for Profit’ organisation, we try to keep our costs to a minimum but,
unfortunately, fertility treatment is expensive and the clinic has to earn an excess of
income over expenditure in order to invest in research, technologies and to fund our sister
charity Merrion Fertility Foundation, which funds treatment cycles for patients who meet
certain clinical and financial criteria.

Payment can be made by: 

Via the Patient Portal

Using the ‘Payment’ button on

www.merrionfertility.ie

Debit & Credit Card

Cheque & Bank Draft

Cash 

MFC Payments 

A deposit of €500 is
required to secure

treatment cycles, with
the balance falling due

on the day of the
baseline scan.

Please note: 
Tax Relief: Please visit revenue.ie for information on claiming tax relief on Medical Expenses. 

A booking deposit is required to secure your Doctor Consultation at Merrion Fertility Clinic 

Cycles may need to be cancelled for medical reasons at any stage of treatment. In such cases,

a refund will apply, more detail on this is available on our treatment fee agreements 

Merrion Fertility Clinic Bank Transfer Details

Bank Name:

Address:

IBAN: 

SWIFT: 

Payment reference:

Bank of Ireland

Lower Baggot St, Dublin 2

IE55 BOFI 9014 9041 2677 56

BOFIIE2D

PID number

Reception: +353 1 556 7900
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First Step Fertility Package

This includes the following full package:

Planning and coordination of Semen Analysis

Ultrasound scan

AMH blood test

Rubella blood test

Consultation with a Fertility Doctor

€500

You will be invoiced separately for all of these investigations and your consultation will
be given at a reduced rate. Blood tests will be invoiced by Merrion Diagnostic Laboratory
Services (MDLS). 

This package is only available to new patients if all of the above tests are requested and
completed at Merrion Fertility Clinic prior to the initial consultation. Patients that have
had fertility treatment previously cannot avail of this package. Any tests requested by
the doctor outside of this package will incur additional costs and do not fall under the
First Step Fertility Check criteria. 
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Consultations & other investigations

New and Renewal Doctor Consultation 

Consultation – New (Prior Fertility Treatment at Another Clinic)

Return Doctor Consultation (within 1 year) 

General Nurse Consultation 

Review Consultation following IVF/ICSI/FET/OV 

Trans-vaginal Ultrasound Scan 

Semen Analysis 

Repeat and Renewal Semen Analysis (within 1 year) 

Morphology testing

Culture and sensitivity 

Retrograde testing

Surgical Sperm Retrieval (SSR)*

*On occasion additional fees may apply

Cyst Aspiration 

Fetal Heart Scan 

ERA Testing 

Endometrial Scratch

HVS Swab 

Decapeptyl Injection 

Replacement prescriptions

New and Renewal Doctor Consultation

€300 

€160 

€50 

No charge 

€150 

€150 

€100 

€60 

€40 

€150 

€1,200

 

€150 

€150 

€350 

€250

€20 

€20 

€10 

€200
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Consultations & other investigations Continued

*if requested in an FET or Trial Catheter or any other procedure that requires sedation.

Please ensure to bring your health Insurance or medical card details (if applicable) with you
on the day. If you do not have health insurance or a medical card, an invoice will be sent
directly to you.’

HyCoSy 

Outpatient Hysteroscopy 

Trial Catheter 

Consultation – PGT 

Buserelin Injection 

Additional Sedation Fee*

CGT-One Partner 

CGT-Both Partners 

CGT-Bank

CGT-Sync

€360

€407 

€50 

€200 

€50 

€400 

€990

€1,490

€750

€990
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Follicle tracking

This includes planning and coordination and all ultrasound scans required for the cycle.

€300

OI

This includes planning and coordination, all ultrasound scans required for the cycle.

€550

Follicle Tracking Cost

OI Cost

IUI Cost

IUI

This includes planning and coordination, all ultrasound scans required for the cycle and IUI procedure

€950
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IVF & ICSI Costs

€5,200

€5,600

IVF Cost (In-Vitro Fertilisation)

ICSI (Intra-Cytoplasmic Sperm Injection)

IVF & ICSI Costs Includes: 
Planning and coordination of 

       treatment cycle scanning

IV sedation administered by a 

Consultant Anaesthetist

Egg collection

Embryo transfer up to day 5

Blastocyst culturing

Pregnancy blood test

Pregnancy scan

Early pregnancy advice

 Review consultation if required.

This does not include: 
Treatment medication

Embryo cryopreservation

Embryo storage

EmbryoGlue

Donor Sperm, if required

Additional blood tests carried

out by MDLS

EmbryoGlue

Embryo Cryopreservation 

Annual Embryo Storage Fee

*Please note that the fees on this price list do not include the cost of medication.
 Please also note that the three above fees must be paid in advance of treatment  
 and will be refunded if not applicable.

€220

 €750

€300
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PGT-A

PGT-A (fresh cycle): €10,000

This includes the following: 
Treatment plan protocol and prescriptions

Monitoring scans and bloods

Egg collection (with sedation administered by a Consultant Anaesthetist)

IVF – Elective Freeze-all

Embryo(s) to be cultured to blastocyst stage in our Embryoscope incubation system with 

       time-lapse imaging

PGT-A Testing 

Return consultation to discuss your PGT- A results

First frozen embryo transfer (FET)

Pregnancy bloods/beta hCG after two weeks

First Year on Embryo Storage

Additional cost:

PGT Consultation €200

Potential additional costs:

ICSI

Annual embryo storage (Billed Annually)

Thaw of previously frozen embryos

Additional embryo testing 

€400

€300

€800

€400 per embryo

EmbryoGlue €220
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Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET)

This includes planning and coordination, ultrasound scans and embryo transfer.

€1,550

Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET) - Post Freeze

all required due to OHSS (Ovarian Hyperstimulation)

€300

Frozen Embryo Transfer

Additional cost:

EmbryoGlue €220
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Egg Freezing (Oocyte Vitrification)

Annual Storage for Eggs

Egg Freezing Services  (Oocyte Vitrification)

€3,690

€300

This includes the following: 

Planning and coordination of treatment cycle scanning

IV sedation administered by a Consultant Anaesthetist

Egg collection

Review consultation if required

Subsequent use of Frozen eggs (oocytes) for treatment with ICSI

This includes planning and coordination of treatment cycle, ultrasound scans and embryo

transfer and a review consultation

Embryo transfer up to day 5 

Blastocyst culturing 

Review consultation if required

Embryo Freezing 

€3,750
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Cryopreservation Services

Donor Sperm Services

Counselling session €120

Donor Sperm Management Fee

First year annual storage

CFRA compliance

Facilitation of shipment receipt by our laboratory

€700

Donor Sperm Bank Fees

*Please note: This includes the purchase and shipment of donor sperm, which is
arranged directly by the patient. Fees vary depending on the selected donor and will be
confirmed with you prior to placing the order.

Variable

IUI with Donor Sperm

IVF/ICSI with Donor Sperm 

Donor Sperm Annual Storage Fee

(see IUI section for fees)

(see IVF/ICSI section for fees)

€300

Semen Cryopreservation

Additional Semen Cryopreservation

Embryo Freezing

Annual charge for storage of Sperm, Eggs or Embryos 

€300

€120

€750

€300
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Reciprocal IVF (Shared Motherhood)

Reciprocal IVF (Fresh Cycle):                                                                               €9,240

This includes the following: 
Implications counselling

Donor sperm management fee

Additional Testing for Reciprocal IVF

Doctor consultation to discuss the treatment plan

Treatment plan protocol and prescriptions

Monitoring scans and bloods

 Egg collection (with sedation administered by a Consultant Anaesthetist) 

Embryo(s) to be cultured to blastocyst stage in our Embryoscope incubation system with time-

lapse imaging. 

First Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET)  

Pregnancy blood test  

Pregnancy scan, early pregnancy advice and review consultation if required. 

 First Year of Embryo Storage.

Potential additional costs:

Donor Sperm Bank Fees

*Please note: This includes the purchase and shipment of donor sperm, which is arranged
directly by the patient. Fees vary depending on the selected donor and will be confirmed
with you prior to placing the order.

Variable

ICSI (on previous frozen oocytes) 

Annual embryo storage (Billed Annually)

Thaw of previously frozen oocytes

€400

€300

€500

EmbryoGlue €220
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Merrion Diagnostic Laboratory Services Pricelist ( MDLS)
(*Invoiced and payable directly to MDLS (details below***))

Blood tests

HIV, Hepatitis B, C & B core

Rubella

FSH

LH

Testosterone

Androstenedione

SHBG

DHEAS

HbA1c

Free Testosterone Index

Prolactin

Progesterone

Chlamydia screen

CMV (Cytomegalovirus)

€0

€0

€35

€35

€40

€40

€40

€45

€35

€30

€40

€40

€85

€20

Chromosome Testing

TFT’s (TSH/T4)

Oestradiol (E₂)

Full Blood Count (FBC)

Blood Group

Thrombophilia screen

Lupus

ACA

Coagulation screen

B2 Glyco-Protein

CA 125

Pregnancy test (HCG)

Anti-Mullerian Hormone

RH (Rhesus Factor)

€145 - €462

€35

€45

€35

€30

€95

€95

€95

€45

€95

€35

€45

€85

€20

MDLS Payment for blood tests and contact details. Please note that following the
receipt of a postal invoice for blood tests, payments can be made online at www.mdls.ie
or by calling 01- 6765600 and paying by credit card or debit card. Cheques can be made
payable to MDLS 60 Lower Mount St, Dublin 2.

Opening hours are 9.00am – 2.00pm if you wish to pay by telephone.
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Additional services at Merrion Fertility Clinic
Merrion Fertility provide the following additional services

Orla Walsh

 - Initial consultation (approx. 60 minutes)

 - Review consultation (approx. 30 minutes)

€120

€60

A claim can be made against health insurance and the Med 1 form with the receipt provided as they
are CORU registered. These are the current O.W.N. Clinic consultation fees. Fees are subject to
change to align with O.W.N. Clinic.

(Orla Walsh Nutrition – O.W.N. Your Health) – Dietitian Service

Specialist Fertility Counsellor Fees - Roisin Venables 

€120

€100

€100

Translation Service
 
*additional charges may apply if the consultation exceeds this timeframe

€32 per hour *

- Donor Implications

- Fertility Support Sessions

- Onco-Fertility and Embryo Disposal Sessions


